The Portland Mule
Waypoint Whiskey
Little Dinghy

Rip Tide

Spirit '94

Cadillac Margarita
Lemon Drop
Captain's Manhattan
Bearded Captain Larry
Life Jacket Lemonade

Cannon Ball Run

Spanish Coffee
Moroccan Coffee
BFK

Drunken Irish Sailor
Grand Nudge
Blueberry Tea

cocktails & beverages
chilled $11

Portland Potato Vodka and muddled limes with refreshing Ginger Beer; served in a Copper Mug
Burnside Bourbon and muddled limes with refreshing Ginger Beer; served in a Copper Mug
Captain Morgan’s Spiced Rum, Malibu Rum, cranberry, pineapple and orange juice

Portland Potato Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Blue Curacao, sweet and sour; served over ice

Aviation Gin, Triple Sec, dash of lemon juice & sugar; chilled with Sparkling Wine

Cazadores Tequila, sweet and sour with a float of Grand Marnier; served on the rocks

Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, muddled lemons, sweet and sour and orange juice; served up
Maker’s Mark Bourbon, sweet vermouth and a dash of bitters; up or on the rocks

Aviation Gin, Chambord, pineapple and grapefruit juice; chilled and served up

Burnside Bourbon, Triple Sec, lemonade & a splash of 7up; served on the rocks

Crown Royal, Hard Cider with a splash of cranberry; served over ice

heated $11

151, Triple Sec and Kahlua with cinnamon, nutmeg and coffee; whipped cream

151, St. Brendan’s Irish Cream and Kahlua with cinnamon, nutmeg and coffee; whipped cream
Irish Cream, Frangelico, Kahlua and coffee; whipped cream

Jameson Irish Whiskey, Irish Cream, and coffee; whipped cream

Kahlua, Créeme de Cocoa, Grand Marnier and coffee; whipped cream

Gran Marnier, Disaronno Amaretto and Tazo Earl Grey tea

**Mills End Park, noted by the Guinness Book of Records, is the smallest park, measuring 2ft in diameter and is located at SW Naito Parkway and SW Taylor St.

Mill Ends Mixer: Served in a Crafted Collectible 180z Mug $16

Peppermint Schnapps and Hot Cocoa: with fresh whipped cream

The park was dedicated on St Patrick's Day iin 1948, as "the only leprechaun colony west of Ireland.”

Strawberry Swirl

Queen Mary
Spring Tide
Commodore's Cranberry
Hot Buttered Rum Cocoa
Hot Caramel Apple Cider

Ginger Beer

Italian Cream Soda
Lemonade

Hot Cocoa

Bottled Root Beer

Sparkling Cider

specialty non-alcholic $6
Blended strawberry puree, pineapple juice and sweet and sour; with fresh whipped cream

non-alcoholic drinks $5

A spicy non-alcoholic Bloody Mary with a salted rim

A mix of pineapple, grapefruit, orange, cranberry juices and a splash of 7up
Refreshing blend of cranberry and lime juice, sweet & sour and splash of club soda
Hot cocoa and Torani Butter Rum flavoring; with fresh whipped cream

Hot apple cider and Torani Caramel Syrup; with fresh whipped cream

Bedfords non-alcoholic ginger beer
more... $4

Strawberry or Vanilla Fountain Soda

One Refill: Strawberry or Plain Ice Tea Refillable: unsweetened
Topped with fresh whipped cream Long Bottom Coffee  Refillable

Henry Weinhard's Tazo Hot Tea Refillable

Martinelli's (Bottle $10)

Refillable: RC, diet, soda, tonic or 7up

B G 0N\



3R | SNENNNANNNNN

e e

red
PINOT NOIR
WESTMOUNT willamette valley, or
JOVINO willamette valley, or
ARGYLE willamette valley, or
ARCH“ERY_ SUMN!IT willamette valley, or
premiere cuvee
CABERNET
LOUIS MARTINI sonoma, ca
DESERT WIND columbia valley, wa
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE columbia valley, wa
"canoe ridge"
OTHER REDS
HOUSE

COLUMBIA WINERY, merlot
APOTHIC, red blend
PENDULUM, red blend
ALAMOS, malbec

RANCHO ZABACO, zinfandel

columbia valley, wa
central valley, ca
columbia valley, wa
argentina

sonoma, ca

AMERICAN WATERWAYS

Portland Spirit

++9/30
46
60
80

8/28
+<9/30
50

7/26
+-8/28
8/28
+*9/30
8/28
36

NorthWest Wine Trio Choose 3 of our = wines for $22

take home as a souvenier $5

All drinks can be served in our specialty glasses to

In efforts to reduce single use plastic to our environment
we offer a reusable take home bamboo straw for $1

Portland

Q\j\BlA Go
(3

S

@]

®
Portland Spirit Cruises & Events

Corkage Fee $20 per 750ml bottle
Product is subject to availability
Parties of 8 and more are subject to a 20% gratuity charge

We limit check splitting to two checks per table

Follow & Tag Us!
Facebook & Instagram @portlandspiritcruises

m

STERNWHEELER

white
SPARKLING
HOUSE BRUT california
ARGYLE BRUT willamette valley, or
DOM PERIGNON france
JACOB'S CREEK, moscato australia
"slightly sparkling"
CHARDONNAY
COLUMBIA WINERY columbia valley, wa
WILLIAM HILL central coast, ca
PINOT GRIS
ERATH willamette valley, or
J VINEYARDS russian river, ca
OTHER WHITES
HOUSE

CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE reisling
COLUMBIA CREST H3 sav blanc
RAINSTORM rosé

columbia valley, wa
columbia valley, wa

willamette valley, or

oregon draft beer
SESSION WHEAT HEFEWEIZEN

FRESH SQUEEZED IPA
DA SHOOTZ PILSNER

SEASONAL ask server
bottled beer
COORS LIGHT domestic
CORONA mexico
BITBURGER non-alcoholic germany
ROTATING BOTTLE ask server
CRISPIN ORIGINAL CIDER california

single malt scotches

GLENLIVET 12 yr
LAGAVULIN 16 yr
GLENFIDDICH 18yr

FULL SAIL hood river, or

DESCHUTES bend, or
DESCHUTES bend, or

7/26
48
200
8/28

++8/28
30

+-8/28
30

7/26
++8/28
++8/28
+-8/28

a o o o o O

10
18
20

5/2019




