# cocktails & beverages

## chilled \$11

The Portland Mule	Portland Potato Vodka and muddled limes with refreshing Ginger Beer; served in a Copper Mug
Waypoint Whiskey	Burnside Bourbon and muddled limes with refreshing Ginger Beer; served in a Copper Mug
Little Dinghy	Captain Morgan's Spiced Rum, Malibu Rum, cranberry, pineapple and orange juice
Rip Tide	Portland Potato Vodka, Bacardi Rum, Blue Curacao, sweet and sour; served over ice
Spirit '94	Aviation Gin, Triple Sec, dash of lemon juice & sugar; chilled with Sparkling Wine
Cadillac Margarita	Cazadores Tequila, sweet and sour with a float of Grand Marnier; served on the rocks
Lemon Drop	Citron Vodka, Triple Sec, muddled lemons, sweet and sour and orange juice; served up
Captain's Manhattan	Maker's Mark Bourbon, sweet vermouth and a dash of bitters; up or on the rocks
Bearded Captain Larry	Aviation Gin, Chambord, pineapple and grapefruit juice; chilled and served up
Life Jacket Lemonade	Burnside Bourbon, Triple Sec, lemonade & a splash of 7up; served on the rocks
Cannon Ball Run	Crown Royal, Hard Cider with a splash of cranberry; served over ice

#### heated \$11

	· ·	
Spanish Coffee	151, Triple Sec and Kahlua with cinnamon, nutmeg and coffee; whipped cream	
Moroccan Coffee	151, St. Brendan's Irish Cream and Kahlua with cinnamon, nutmeg and coffee; whipped cream	
BFK	Irish Cream, Frangelico, Kahlua and coffee; whipped cream	
Drunken Irish Sailor	Jameson Irish Whiskey, Irish Cream, and coffee; whipped cream	
Grand Nudge	Kahlua, Crème de Cocoa, Grand Marnier and coffee; whipped cream	
Blueberry Tea	Gran Marnier, Disaronno Amaretto and Tazo Earl Grey tea	

#### Mill Ends Mixer: Served in a Crafted Collectible 18oz Mug \$16

Peppermint Schnapps and Hot Cocoa: with fresh whipped cream

\*\*Mills End Park, noted by the Guinness Book of Records, is the smallest park, measuring 2ft in diameter and is located at SW Naito Parkway and SW Taylor St.

The park was dedicated on St Patrick's Day iin 1948, as "the only leprechaun colony west of Ireland."

### specialty non-alcholic \$6

Strawberry Swirl	Blended strawberry puree, pineapple juice and sweet and sour;	with fresh whipped cream

### non-alcoholic drinks \$5

Queen Mary	A spicy non-alcoholic Bloody Mary with a salted rim
Spring Tide	A mix of pineapple, grapefruit, orange, cranberry juices and a splash of 7up
Commodore's Cranberry	Refreshing blend of cranberry and lime juice, sweet & sour and splash of club soda
Hot Buttered Rum Cocoa	Hot cocoa and Torani Butter Rum flavoring; with fresh whipped cream
Hot Caramel Apple Cider	Hot apple cider and Torani Caramel Syrup; with fresh whipped cream
Ginger Beer	Bedfords non-alcoholic ginger beer

#### more... \$4

Italian Cream Soda	Strawberry or Vanilla	Fountain Soda	Refillable: RC, diet, soda, tonic or 7up
Lemonade	One Refill: Strawberry or Plain	Ice Tea	Refillable: unsweetened
Hot Cocoa	Topped with fresh whipped cream	Long Bottom Coffee	Refillable
Bottled Root Beer	Henry Weinhard's	Tazo Hot Tea	Refillable
Sparkling Cider	Martinelli's (Bottle \$10)		

#### AMERICAN WATERWAYS

# Portland Spirit

red		
PINOT NOI	R	
WESTMOUNT	willamette valley, or	••9/30
JOVINO	willamette valley, or	46
ARGYLE	willamette valley, or	60
ARCHERY SUMMIT "premiere cuvee"	willamette valley, or	80
CABERNE	T	
LOUIS MARTINI	sonoma, ca	8/28
DESERT WIND	columbia valley, wa	••9/30
CHATEAU STE MICHELLE "canoe ridge"	columbia valley, wa	50
OTHER REL	os	
HOUSE		7/26
COLUMBIA WINERY, merlot	columbia valley, wa	••8/28
APOTHIC, red blend	central valley, ca	8/28
PENDULUM, red blend	columbia valley, wa	••9/30
ALAMOS, malbec	argentina	8/28
RANCHO ZABACO, zinfandel	sonoma, ca	36

#### NorthWest Wine Trio Choose 3 of our • wines for \$22

All drinks can be served in our specialty glasses to take home as a souvenier \$5

In efforts to reduce single use plastic to our environment we offer a reusable take home bamboo straw for \$1







Corkage Fee

\$20 per 750ml bottle

Product is subject to availability

Parties of 8 and more are subject to a 20% gratuity charge

We limit check splitting to two checks per table

Follow & Tag Us!

Facebook & Instagram @portlandspiritcruises



## white

SPARKLI	NG	
HOUSE BRUT	california	7/26
ARGYLE BRUT	willamette valley, or	48
DOM PERIGNON	france	200
JACOB'S CREEK, moscato "slightly sparkling"	australia	8/28
CHARDON	NAY	
COLUMBIA WINERY	columbia valley, wa	••8/28
WILLIAM HILL	central coast, ca	30
PINOT GI	RIS	
ERATH	willamette valley, or	••8/28
J VINEYARDS	russian river, ca	30
OTHER WH	IITES	
HOUSE		7/26
CHATEAU ST. MICHELLE reisling	columbia valley, wa	••8/28
COLUMBIA CREST H3 sav blanc	columbia valley, wa	••8/28
RAINSTORM rosé	willamette valley, or	••8/28

## oregon draft beer

SESSION WHEAT HEFEWEIZEN	FULL SAIL hood river, or	7
FRESH SQUEEZED IPA	DESCHUTES bend, or	7
DA SHOOTZ PILSNER	DESCHUTES bend, or	7
SEASONAL	ask server	7

## bottled beer

COORS LIGHT	domestic	5
CORONA	mexico	5
BITBURGER non-alcoholic	germany	5
ROTATING BOTTLE	ask server	5
CRISPIN ORIGINAL CIDER	california	5
		5

## single malt scotches

GLENLIVET 12 yr	10
LAGAVULIN 16 yr	18
GLENFIDDICH 18yr	20

5/2019